
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

P-38 
Day Friday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date 
January 8 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

9:40a  f
9:45a  t
9:50a  t
10:00a  t
10:05a  t
10:30a  
11:00a 
3:00p 
5:00p 
7:00p 

Sen Pastore , t o than k hi m fo r hi s action s i n th e Dem o Conferenc e yesterda y 
Sen Holland , 
Sen Smathers , " 
Sen Chavez , " 
Sen Yarborough, t o ask hi m t o rid e ou t t o Bo lling AF B to mee t plan e goin g t o Aiken , SC 
To Bolling AF B (via Norman ) wit h Mrs. Johnson Johnson , Se n Yarborough , Bobb y Bake r 
To Aiken, S C —  se e trave l activit y 
Funeral a t Firs t Baptis t Church , Aiken , S C fo r Mrs . Strom Thurmon d 
To Washington —  se e trave l activit y 
Arrived Washington an d wen t directl y t o F  Street Clu b fo r Se n Symington' s sta g dinne r 

for th e Speake r 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane R R - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7. 11:00a 

9. 5:00p 

Bolling AF B 

Aiken, S C 

SP (Air Force ) Mrs. Johnson , Se n 
Russell, Bobb y Baker , 
Sen Yarboroug h 

Aiken, S C 

Bolling AF B 

1:00 pm 

7:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


