DayFriday

The Senator began his day at (place)\_

Date January 8, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
NO.		Lo	ĽD		Code	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	9:40a 9:45a 9:50a 10:00a 10:30a 11:00a 3:00p 5:00p 7:00p	f t t t		Sen Pastore, to thank him for his actions in the Demo Conference yesterday Sen Holland, " " " " " Sen Smathers," " " " " Sen Chavez," " " " " " Sen Chavez," " " " " Sen Yarborough, to ask him to ride out to Bolling AFB to meet plane going to Aiken,SC To Bolling AFB (via Norman) with Mrs. Johnson, Sen Yarborough, Bobby Baker To Aiken, SC see travel activity Funeral at First Baptist Church, Aiken, SC for Mrs.Shom Thurmond To Washington see travel activity Arrived Washington and went directly to F Street Club for Sen Symington's stag dinner for the Speaker		

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
7	ll:00a	Bolling AFB	SP(Air Force)	Mrs. Johnson, Sen Russell, Bobby Baker, Sen Yarborough	Aiken, S.C.	1:00 p	m
9	5:00p	Aiken, SC	11 11	\$\$ P\$	Bolling AFB	7:00p	
	·						
		1					
							:
;							

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.